

West Hylebos Log Dock Repairs
Contract Number 070636 | Project Number: 201016.01
Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: September 8, 2017 @ 2:00 PM

Name of Bidder:				American Construction		Legacy Contracting Inc		Quigg Bros., Inc.		Rognlin's, Inc.	
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$60,000.00	60,000.00	\$96,500.00	96,500.00	\$30,000.00	30,000.00	\$75,000.00	75,000.00
2	Replacement Bearing Pile	EA	2	\$5,000.00	10,000.00	\$5,300.00	10,600.00	\$8,000.00	16,000.00	\$5,000.00	10,000.00
3	Deck Removal & Restoration	EA	1	\$19,700.00	19,700.00	\$28,500.00	28,500.00	\$16,000.00	16,000.00	\$20,000.00	20,000.00
4	Restore Misaligned Pile	EA	6	\$1,340.00	8,040.00	\$4,300.00	25,800.00	\$1,750.00	10,500.00	\$4,500.00	27,000.00
5	Replace Dolphin Pile	EA	28	\$3,220.00	90,160.00	\$2,300.00	64,400.00	\$1,650.00	46,200.00	\$4,000.00	112,000.00
6	Fresh-head Dolphin Pile	EA	26	\$790.00	20,540.00	\$635.00	16,510.00	\$1,250.00	32,500.00	\$3,000.00	78,000.00
7	Replace Upper Wire Rope 5-Wrap Layer	EA	12	\$1,300.00	15,600.00	\$3,300.00	39,600.00	\$3,200.00	38,400.00	\$3,500.00	42,000.00
8	Replace Lower Wire Rope 5-Wrap Layer	EA	16	\$1,350.00	21,600.00	\$3,300.00	52,800.00	\$3,300.00	52,800.00	\$3,500.00	56,000.00
9	Replace Side Block	EA	26	\$790.00	20,540.00	\$335.00	8,710.00	\$120.00	3,120.00	\$1,500.00	39,000.00
10	Replace Backboard	EA	5	\$1,810.00	9,050.00	\$1,800.00	9,000.00	\$900.00	4,500.00	\$6,000.00	30,000.00

West Hylebos Log Dock Repairs
Contract Number 070636 | Project Number: 201016.01
Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: September 8, 2017 @ 2:00 PM

Name of Bidder:				American Construction		Legacy Contracting Inc		Quigg Bros., Inc.		Rognlin's, Inc.	
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
11	Replace Hook	EA	8	\$300.00	2,400.00	\$155.00	1,240.00	\$235.00	1,880.00	\$2,500.00	20,000.00
12	Provide UHMW PE Rub Strip	EA	26	\$830.00	21,580.00	\$1,650.00	42,900.00	\$1,200.00	31,200.00	\$3,500.00	91,000.00
13	Replace Internal Dolphin Blocking	EA	52	\$85.00	4,420.00	\$145.00	7,540.00	\$130.00	6,760.00	\$2,000.00	104,000.00
14	Seal Dolphin Pile Top	EA	85	\$160.00	13,600.00	\$165.00	14,025.00	\$200.00	17,000.00	\$550.00	46,750.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL				\$317,230.00		\$418,125.00		\$306,860.00		\$750,750.00	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED				n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED				n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE				yes		yes		yes		yes	
BID SECURITY INCLUDED				yes		yes		yes		yes	
APPARENT RANKING:				2		3		1		4	

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.